UNRSITY HLLSTHR

m— g [lgc-al023 RRIGIND se—

Event Name

JAMfest Northern JAM
(Cheer)

JAMfest Northern JAM
(Dance)

JAMfest Europe

JAMfest Nordic

International Bid Bash —
Cheer & Dance (Virtual)

Early All
Star

£49.00
£34.00
£54.00
350 SEK

N/A

All Star

Standard Crossover

£52.00

£37.00

£59.00

400 SEK

30

All Star

£31.00

£28.00

£30.00

245 SEK

30

Prep,
Novice &
Exhibition

£34.00
N/A
£54.00
350 SEK

30

Prep/Novice/
Exhb
Crossover

£28.00
N/A
£30.00
245 SEK

30

* 30.00 will be collected per participant in the official currency of the country that the program is located in. Please
note that all applicable taxes will also be added.




