URRSITY RLLSTAR

· 2022-2023 PRIGING **--**

Event Name	Early All Star	All Star Standard	All Star Crossover	Prep, Novice & Exhibition	Prep/Novice/ Exhb Crossover
JAMfest Northern JAM (Cheer)	£49.00	£52.00	£31.00	£34.00	£28.00
JAMfest Northern JAM (Dance)	£34.00	£37.00	£28.00	N/A	N/A
JAMfest Europe	£54.00	£59.00	£30.00	£54.00	£30.00
JAMfest Nordic	350 SEK	400 SEK	245 SEK	350 SEK	245 SEK
International Bid Bash – Cheer & Dance (Virtual)	N/A	30	30	30	30

^{* 30.00} will be collected per participant in the official currency of the country that the program is located in. Please note that all applicable taxes will also be added.

